

15 Patti Panchayat me Ragnopur de Simam Dipani, Deth
ke lam tola kth.

MMGSY ROAD -

(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

15 Patti Panchayat me

MEASUREMENT BOOK

548

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work :- Construction of					
Road from Piprahi Panchayat					
me Raghopus Dakghar se					
Simsrahi Piprahi Path ke Ram					
Tola Tak					
Total Road length = 1.045 KM					
Block :- Raghopus Dist :- Supaul					

Agreement No & Date :- 17560/2017-18				
Agency :- Md. Ziaul Khan				
Date of Start :- 10-12-2017				
Date of Completion :- 09-12-2018				
Date of Measurement				
Work Done :-				
(1) Setting out Pillar ---				
Qty = 1 Nos				
(2) Providing & Fixing of Reference				
Mark Pillars --- do ---				
do --- all comp. tob.				
Qty = 4 Nos				
(3) Clearing and Grubbing Road				
Land --- do --- all comp. tob.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and Final Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost:-					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Piprahi Panchayat me					
Raghopur Dakghar se Simrahi					
Piprahi Path ke Ram Tola Tak					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Md Ziaul Khan					
Agreement No & Date:- 1788D/2017-18					
Total Road length:- 1.045 KM					
C.C. Pavement length:- 0.385 KM					
B.T. length = 0.660 KM					
Date of Start:- 10-12-2017					
H.P. Culvert:- 2 Nos					
Date of Completion:- 09-12-2018					
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing Sitting out Pillar----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (18) = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4835.67/each. = Rs 4835.67					
(2) Providing & fixing of ---- do					
---- do ---- all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (19)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 2226.17/each. = Rs 8904.68					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing Road ----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (19) = 0.362 Ha					
@ Rs 45920.41/Ha = Rs 16623.48					
Continuation					
					Rs 30363.53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 30363.53
(4) Excavation in Soil Using -----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (18)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 41.499 m ³					
@ Rs 72.10/m ³ -----					Rs 2992.09
(5) F/W in excavation for -----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (19)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 37.25 m ³					
@ Rs 239.68/m ³ -----					Rs 8923.08
(6) Providing P.C.C. for M/S -----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (19)					
Item No: (6) Qty = 3.234 m ³					
@ Rs 6771.77/m ³ -----					Rs 21899.90
(7) Providing Brick masonry					
work in C.M. (1:4) in -----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (19) = 28.03 m ³					
@ Rs 7041.81/m ³ -----					Rs 197396.00
(8) Providing laying Pipe NR3					
600mm dia. -- do -- do -- all comp. etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (19)					
Item No: (8) Qty = 13.16915.00 RM					
@ Rs 1316.91/RM -----					Rs 19744.65
(9) Providing laying (First class)					
bedding -- do -- do -- all comp. etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (20)					
Item No: (9) Qty = 4.26 m ³					
@ Rs 450.73/m ³ -----					Rs 1920.00

Continuation Rs 283239.23

Continuation